Apartment
1700

condominiums
for rent

GUELPH Line/ Prospect,
across from Burlington
Mall. 1 & 2-bedroom, from
$848/mo. Very quiet and
clean building. 905-333-
1525

LAKESHORE & Bronte.
1&2-bedroom utilities in-
cluded, +parking. Close to
Bronte Harbour and all
amenities. 905-825-0816

OAKVILLE, 200 Queen
Mary Drive. 1&2 bedroom
$1010-$1295/mo. April/
May 1. Utilities/ parking in-
cluded. Clean, quiet build-
ing. 905-844-1934

OAKVILLE, Dorval/ Re-
becca. 1-bedroom
$760/mo. +hydro. Quiet
small building. Available
Immediately. Call 905-
338-3113.

OAKVILLE, near Down-
town. 2 bedroom apart-
ments, newly renovated,
balcony. Clean quiet build-
ing. Laundry facilities.
$950/mo. Available imme-
diately. 905-339-3997.

OAKVILLE- 1-bedroom
basement apartment. Sep-
arate entrance, includes
parking. $750/mo. One
person. Prefer no pets.
905-847-5230.

OAKVILLE- Kerr/ Rebec-
ca. Near downtown, 2 bed-
room, $840/mo. includes
parking, heat, water. Im-
mediate. 905-601-2691.

OAKVILLE- 2 bedroom,
second floor. Small build-
ing. Very clean, C/Air,
fridge, stove, washer, dry-
er, parking. $875/mo. +
utilities. May 1st. 905-842-
5812; 905-466-3728.

OAKVILLE- 415 Kerr
Street. 1-bedroom apart-
ment $840/mo. Available
Immediate/ April 1. Call
905-339-2437 between
9am-8pm.

OAKVILLE. Bright & quiet
2-bedroom basement
apartment, separate en-
trance, parking, shared
laundry, $950/mo. Immedi-
ate. 905-845-1140.

OAKVILLERENTERS.COM
1/2/3 bdrms ~ from $845.
1265 6-line: 905-842-8960.
190 Kerr 905-845-1777.
392 Pine: 905-337-0910

OAKVILLE~ Affordable
Rent! Large 1&2 bedroom/
2-bedroom penthouse-
hardwood, suites w/balco-
ny. Appliances, laundry,
quiet, clean, near transit/
schools/ shops. Pent-
house, 2-baths, 5 appli-
ances, surround balcony, 3
patio door exits 1 off mas-
terbed, BBQ pit, excellent
views, FP, ceramic/ hard-
wood, Must see! 905-339-
3245

OAKVILLE~ Large, 1 bed-
room, loft like, high ceil-
ings, newly renovated.
$895/mo. all inclusive.
416-898-5966.

PRIME Downtown Bur-
lington. Upgraded suites
1&2 bedroom. New win-
dows. Modernized ele-
vators. Scenic views.
478 Pearl, 477 Elizabeth;
905-634-9374, 905-632-
1643

STUDIO apartment, in Al-
dershot, Burlington, full
kitchen, private entrance,
parking, available immedi-
ately. $625 +hydro, first/
last. No pets. 647-444-
5066

BAXTER building execu-
tive condo on Elizabeth St.
(Downtown Burlington).
Brand new. All appliances,
granite, 2-bedroom, 2 bath
and garage. Nice lake
view, large terrace. No
pets preferred/ non-smok-
er April.1st. Rent or Sale.
905-981-1104; 905-561-
2386

BURLINGTON- 1 bed-
room condo, mid-rise
building, all appliances,
underground parking, lock-
er, ensuite laundry, many
more amenities. $1250/
mo. Call 905-635-5919.

":El houses for rent

8TH LINE, Detached 4-
Bedroom, 3 bathroom, 5
appliances, double garage,
immediate. $2000/MO
416-726-1481.

BURLINGTON- 3 bed-
room bungalow, newly
renovated, minutes from
YMCA, Central Library,
GO station. $1400/mo. in-
clusive. Available immedi-
ately. Call 905-466-5314.

BURLINGTON~ Longmoor
4 level split, 3-bedrooms
+den, recroom, garage,
$1,420/mo; Downtown,
Bungalow 2-bedroom,
hardwood, recroom, 2-
baths $1050/mo; Bunga-
low, 3-bedroom +den, 2
full baths, by park,
$1,170/mo.; Appleby Mall,
3-bedroom, semi, 1.5 bath,
recroom, fenced.
$1140/mo 905-632-5690
Albert McDonagh Ltd. Real
Estate Brokerage.

LARGE 5-bedroom house
in beautiful Bronte just
steps from Lake on a
quiet street south of Lake-
shore. Pool, jacuzzi, dou-
ble garage. Available
May.1. 905-582-2743 or
905-467-9385.

OAKVILLE, Fourth/ Upper
Middle. Executive 4-bed-
rooms, court location,
$1900/mo. plus utilities.
Available immediately.
905-469-0598; 416-716-
7046.

H;I:] townhouses
for rent
ROUNDTREE
MANOR
TOWNHOMES
Across from Burl. Mall
3 Bdrms $900/mo
4 Bdrms $975/mo
795 Dynes Road
Tel: 905-639-1748
BEST Rental Value
IN BURLINGTON!
Amelin Property
Management

WHITE
OAKS
BLVD.

3-bdrm townhouse.
Private drive and
garage. 5 appliances.
Available April 1st.
Near Oakville
Place & GO.

905-842-0254

WATERDOWN-~ Specials

2 bedrooms from
$885/mo walk everywhere;
75 John 905-690-4454;
50 John 905-689-1647;
waterdownrenters.com

furnished
apartments

% ¥ Kook Kok

SHORT-TERM Clean,
spacious 1&2 bedroom
furnished suites at
much desired location...

Burlington Towers. 905-
639-8583
www.corporatesuites.ca

F P

TRAVELSUITES.NET...
Log on!!.... Fully furnished
Corporate Residences!
Daily, Weekly, Monthly!
Business, Family, Travel
Visits! Unbelievable
From.... $49.95*/night!
M/Card- Visa- Diner's
Page Us at 905-681-7355

A PARK LIKE
SETTING!
Spacious 2 bedroom
townhomes avail.
immed. Excellent
Staff! Close to shop-
ping & QEW. 1420
Tyandaga Park.
Dr., Burl.
905-335-3001

www.caprent.com

OPEN House, March 18 at
7p.m. Applemead Coop-
erative Homes, Burlington
is accepting applications
for 3- Bdrm, 1 bath, 2 ap-
pliances, basement , play
area, near Guelph Line/
No Frills/ Transit/ schools.
$885/mo.+util. No subsidy
available. applicationapple
mead@cogeco.net, 905-
332-1919 LM.

to place an ad call
905.632.4440
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Cumberland Village

3-bdrm Townhome
from $1050/mo.

Close to Burlington Mall, Schools & Transit

*4 appls.*Eat-in KitcheneBasementeParking

3270 Prospect Street

3 BRM TOWNHOMES

ST%\;\%\\:\I\G s890/ month

About Our Appliance Special!

2418 Glenwood School Drive
Guelph Line and Queensway

Call Today For Manager Special
CALL 905-639-9212 TODAY!

2039 Walkers Line. 2&3
bedroom units. Hydro in-
cluded. from $917-
$994/mo. more info call
Carol 905-524-2985

3-BDRM, 1.5 baths, 4 ap-
pliances, new carpet
(upper), hardwood (ground
level). Full basement & at-
tached garage/ driveway,
small well maintained com-
plex, tyandaga area. 905-
336-0015 or 905-336-0016

BURLINGTON North. Ex-
ecutive 2-bedroom town-
house condo. Gorgeous
decor. Open concept. En-
suite. Attached garage
w/interior access.
$1300/mo. plus utilities.
Available immediately.
905-332-7093

BURLINGTON- Lake-
shore/ Brant. New Ex-
ecutive 2-bedroom w/en-
suites, vaulted ceilings,
open concept, 1785 sq.ft,
Immediate. $1850/mo.
John, 416-200-0097

BURLINGTON~ 2300
Walker's Line, (near Dun-
das) 2&3 bedroom town-
houses. $1013/1131mo
plus utilities. Includes
fridge and stove. No LMR
deposit required OAC. For
more information on a va-
riety of properties Call
Donna at 905-825-6000
ext. 4405

GEORGIAN Court Es-
tates, King /Plains Rd.,
Burlington. Immaculate
large 2&3 bedroom town-
houses, full basements.
Utilities included. Call 905-
592-9168 www.realstar.ca

NORTH Burlington 3-
bdrm family oriented
townhouse maisonette,
outside parking, close to
shopping & schools.
$985/mo. +util. March/
May. Call Kim or Dave
905-319-9104

NORTH Burlington- 1&3
bdrm family oriented
townhouse maisonette,
outside parking, close to
shopping & schools. from
$775-$1020/mo. +util.
Nov./Oct. Call Brenda
905-319-9769

OAKVILLE 1220 Glen Val-
ley Rd. (Upper Middle/
Fourth Line) 3 bedroom
townhouses $1235/mo
plus utilities. Includes
fridge, stove and single car
garage. No LMR deposit
required OAC. For more
information contact Megan
at 905-825-6000 ext 4403

OAKVILLE 1531 Sixth
Line (Sixth Line /Upper
Middle) 4 bedroom town-
houses $1298/mth plus
utilities, includes fridge and
stove, surface parking. No
LMR deposit required
OAC. For more information
on a variety of rental prop-
erties call Donna at 905-
825-6000 ext 4405

OAKVILLE~ 2&3 bedroom
townhouse available im-
mediately through April
1st. 4 appliances, Hope-
dale Mall area. Lakeshore
Management 905-876-
3336

VERY large 3 bedroom,

April 1st. Hardwood
floors, 5 appliances, Park-
like setting www.rental

townhouses.ca Burlington
905-681-0070

WALKERS/ New, 3-bed-
room, end unit, 1.5 bath,
recroom, garage, treed
setting, pool, $1175/mo.;
Burloak 2 storey, 4-bed-
room, 1.5 bath, garage, re-
croom, $1140/mo; Albert
McDonagh Ltd. Real Es-
tate Brokerage, 905-632-
5690

rooms for rent
& wanted

EXECUTIVE townhome-
furnished room, internet/
cable/ phone. Walk to
Sheridan. Clean, respon-
sible, non-smoker. Must
like cats. References.
905-582-8156.

shared
accommodation

APPLEBY/ New St. Bur-
lington. Quiet, non-smok-
ing male house with dog to
share. $520/mo. 905-637-
7345.

OAKVILLE Shared Ac-
com. Off Kerr, main flr
bdrm, March. 15
$400.00/mo. & $100.00
util, share kitch, bath, Ivg
rm, pkg, close to
Go,YMCA. Female, non-
smok, no pets prefer. First,
last, 905-842-4036
rentaroom119@yahoo.ca

RENT a room in your
home. Earn $450 mini-
mum a month. Call Bob
905-844-8033.

SHARED Townhouse Ac-
commodation, Lakeshore/
Burloak (Lake View) $715
all inclusive: fully fur-
nished; designer appeal,
laminate and ceramic
floors throughout; finished
recroom, underground
parking; patio; laundry;
pool/ party room, near Go.
It Could Be Quite a Find!
416-671-8663

vacation
properties

ENJOY the cottage/ resort
lifestyle in southern Onta-
rio. 3-bedroom home from
$59,950 or $8,995 deposit
$589/mo. only $147/wk.
For more info call Julia 1-
800-263-8121

PRIVATE sale. Last min
trip to 5 star resort in Cos-
ta Rica. Paid $3,000. Will
sacrifice $1,500. March 10
to 17. Call Allan @
4169910133

E! %I lost & found

FOUND black and white
cat Danforth and Henry
(Aldershot area) We call
Francois. Please call 905-
637-7325.

FOUND orange and white
cat #2 Sideroad and
Guelph Line. We call Hon-
ey. Please call 905-637-
7325.

FOUND orange tabby
Guelph Line and Moun-
tainside. We call Pita.
Please call 905-637-7325.

EEE’ daycare available

DAYCARE available in
Palmer area, Burlington.
Newborn to 4 years. Full/
part-time/ half days. 905-
331-5209.

DAYCARE available.
Upper Middle/ Walkers
Line. All ages. Also Before/
after school. Laura, 905-
319-6390; 905-979-8850.

DUNDAS & Walkers Line.
Mom of 3 has 1 space
avail for pre-schooler ages
1-3yrs. Healthy meals,
snacks. receipts. Christine
905-631-2264

ECE Grad, experienced
daycare provided, space
available for child age 2-5
in my home. Indoor/ out-
door play, daily crafts, hot
meals, outings, receipts.
Cumberland/ New St.
905-639-1081.

LULLABY Day Care
Dundas and Neyawaga
has two spots

available. excellent ref-

erences Please call
Sandra/ Teresa at 905-
257-1568, 905-616-2294

WORKING shifts? week-
ends? Holidays? Need
free time for yourself? |
can take care of your kids.
905-334-4310

1]~ health &
1[1) homecare

FRIDGES, Stoves, Wash-
ers, Dryers, full/apt. size, 1
year warranty parts & la-
bour, delivery available.
905-458-8808

HOT Tub/ Spa- Brand
new 2008 model w/all op-
tions, and cover. Still in
wrapper. Cost $9150.,
Sacrifice $4250. Call 905-
971-1777

HOT Tub (Spa) Covers
best price, Best quality. All
shapes & colours. Call 1-
866-585-0056 www.theco-
verguy.ca

LEATHER Couch and love
seat, wedge wood blue,
excellent condition. Call
905-331-1610

LT Racecar Bed. Brass
bed, lamps, rug. 905-639-
2348

MOVING Sale: bedroom
furniture; kitchen/ dining
sets; chairs; patio furni-
ture; BBQ; more. 905-
847-5868

SENIOR Homecare By
Angels. Experienced Care-
givers will provide up to 24
hr. In-home care. 905-634-
2400.

E’ | : | articles for sale

**A1 Mattress Factory-
*Free Delivery* Orthope-
dic sets starting at $240,
Deluxe Pillow-top $445,

no flip Pillow-top $395.
Euro-top $445. Futons

available. Waterbeds
Black leather soft, super
single & queen. Com-
plete w/frame, mattress,
heater. Starting $395.

; 905-681-

*MATTRESS Discounter!
50-60% off Retail! Featur-
ing thick, cushy Eurotops
by Sealy, Serta, Simmons!
Orthopedic Dream beds
Twin $175, Double $235,
Queen $295, King $455.
Frames, pillows, toppers,
headboards, delivery
available. 355 Plains.E,
Burlington Sat 10am-6pm;
Sunday-Friday Noon-6pm.
905-616-1700, 905-632-
beds(2337)
themattressdiscounter.com

AIR Hockey Table, 4 by 7
ft, Arcade like, excellent
condition, two years
old, $250. 905-829-2101.
claudelord@msn.com

BABY Peg Perego stroller/
car seat, good condition,
$250. Call 905-633-8759.

MOVING: Antique Ar-
moire, Persian Rugs (2),
custom built entertainment
unit, black leather couches
(2), diningroom suite,
kitchen table, double bank
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